nlmage not found or type unknown

BOOKING STATEMENT

BILL TO:

Company Name : OLYMPIC LEADERS SDN BHD
Sun Inns Hotel Sunway Mentari
7, Jalan PJS 8/5, Mentari Bussines Park, 46150 Petaling Jaya, Selangor

46150, Petaling Jaya
Selangor
Malaysia

BOOKING NUMBER

20250829090418NIZCF

202508280612221JFEY

20250828023712VBCUC

20250828122200XPDVC

20250828081712AMCRI

20250824054606RGPLM

CUSTOMER NAME

Muhd Ashraf

maxmiow chin

Rasel mohamad

chan nyein

Rosli Rosli

KIM CHONG HOCK KIM

CHECK IN
DATE

29 Aug 2025

28 Aug 2025

28 Aug 2025

29 Aug 2025

28 Aug 2025

24 Aug 2025

CHECK OUT
DATE

30 Aug 2025

29 Aug 2025

29 Aug 2025

31 Aug 2025

29 Aug 2025

25 Aug 2025

iBook

Cheaper - Faster - Easier

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P
11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100
Puchong, Selangor

Invoice No Inv-08-2025-1656

Issue Date 07 Sep 2025

Period 01 Aug, 2025 - 31 Aug, 2025
77.00 73.15 3.85 20008/ 22,35 09:04 Completed
80.00 76.00 4.00 28/08/ 23'\2/'5 06:12 Completed
67.00 63.65 3.35 28/08/ 23’\2/'5 02:37 Completed

180.00 171.00 9.00 28/08/ 23,\2/'5 12:22 Completed

67.00 63.65 3.35 28/08/ 22,\2/'5 08:17 Completed
72.00 68.40 3.60 24/08/2025 05:46 Completed

PM

PAYMENT
TYPE

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250824034823GJIVMT

20250824113628ZCRIK

20250824062921PWDYO

20250824020153RIPHL

20250823071339XDNIG

20250823054705EO0JR

20250823122716MPRYN

20250821103350VYXCG

20250821073950ECBYJ

20250819025947RUMAT

20250819112948HCVUA

20250819092606YQZPX

20250817081002GWTNE

20250817120701GORHZ

20250817120033HYMFE

20250816054637WFFBT

20250815021702DWRTV

Sankari Kalai

Komathi Munisamy

Nurhidayuh Norabrah

Hanif Mohamad

Eka Dinata

Kenny Chin

Ko ko Aung

Anil Kumar

maxmiow chin

KOMATHI MUNISAMY

Sankari Kalai

Ram Ram

Kim Hock

Komathi Munisamy

Lim Yit Yoong

Kai Juu Zaw

Komathi Munisamy

24 Aug 2025

24 Aug 2025

24 Aug 2025

24 Aug 2025

24 Aug 2025

24 Aug 2025

23 Aug 2025

23 Aug 2025

21 Aug 2025

19 Aug 2025

19 Aug 2025

19 Aug 2025

17 Aug 2025

17 Aug 2025

28 Aug 2025

17 Aug 2025

15 Aug 2025

25 Aug 2025

25 Aug 2025

25 Aug 2025

25 Aug 2025

27 Aug 2025

25 Aug 2025

24 Aug 2025

24 Aug 2025

22 Aug 2025

20 Aug 2025

20 Aug 2025

20 Aug 2025

18 Aug 2025

18 Aug 2025

29 Aug 2025

18 Aug 2025

16 Aug 2025

72.00

67.00

70.00

67.00

255.00

52.00

80.00

72.00

70.00

80.00

67.00

67.00

92.00

82.00

52.00

72.00

95.00

68.40

63.65

66.50

63.65

242.25

49.40

76.00

68.40

66.50

76.00

63.65

63.65

87.40

77.90

49.40

68.40

90.25

3.60

3.35

3.50

3.35

12.75

2.60

4.00

3.60

3.50

4.00

3.35

3.35

4.60

4.10

2.60

3.60

4.75

24/08/2025 03:48
PM

24/08/2025 11:36
AM

24/08/2025 06:29
AM

24/08/2025 02:01
AM

23/08/2025 07:13
PM

23/08/2025 05:47
PM

23/08/2025 12:27
AM

21/08/2025 10:33
PM

21/08/2025 07:39
PM

19/08/2025 02:59
PM

19/08/2025 11:29
AM

19/08/2025 09:26
AM

17/08/2025 08:10
PM

17/08/2025 12:07
PM

17/08/2025 12:00
PM

16/08/2025 05:46
PM

15/08/2025 02:17
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250814035549LEJQN

20250814012028FLSZJ

20250813114511MNJIM

20250813095320MNHAP

20250812080035KKBTN

20250811104311MOQYN

20250811104013QCNQJ

20250811111359JDKCY

20250811075256JTYMX

20250810062447CMQAZ

20250810054955TYLEN

20250810035501NULCL

20250808124251NTWUZ

20250808122340NHRLM

20250807080006QUKON

20250807125846VXXKQ

20250806085530GTFUU

Kim Hock

Komathi Munisamy

Ram Ram

Komathi Munisamy

SUAN GO MANG

Kenny Chin

Kenny Chin

Lim Yit Yoong

tun raf

Astri Asri

Sankari Kalai

Jannu Sundram

Komathi Munisamy

Chuah SK

Mustapa Haron

Komathi Munisamy

Nay Lin

14 Aug 2025

14 Aug 2025

13 Aug 2025

13 Aug 2025

12 Aug 2025

13 Aug 2025

12 Aug 2025

24 Aug 2025

11 Aug 2025

10 Aug 2025

27 Aug 2025

10 Aug 2025

08 Aug 2025

08 Aug 2025

07 Aug 2025

07 Aug 2025

07 Aug 2025

15 Aug 2025

15 Aug 2025

14 Aug 2025

14 Aug 2025

13 Aug 2025

14 Aug 2025

13 Aug 2025

25 Aug 2025

12 Aug 2025

11 Aug 2025

28 Aug 2025

11 Aug 2025

09 Aug 2025

09 Aug 2025

08 Aug 2025

08 Aug 2025

08 Aug 2025

100.00

67.00

67.00

67.00

67.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

57.00

67.00

95.00

57.00

72.00

95.00

65.00

57.00

52.00

95.00

63.65

63.65

63.65

63.65

49.40

49.40

49.40

54.15

63.65

90.25

54.15

68.40

90.25

61.75

54.15

49.40

5.00

3.35

3.35

3.35

3.35

2.60

2.60

2.60

2.85

3.35

4.75

2.85

3.60

4.75

3.25

2.85

2.60

14/08/2025 03:55
PM

14/08/2025 01:20
PM

13/08/2025 11:45
AM

13/08/2025 09:53
AM

12/08/2025 08:00
PM

11/08/2025 10:43
PM

11/08/2025 10:40
PM

11/08/2025 11:13
AM

11/08/2025 07:52
AM

10/08/2025 06:24
PM

10/08/2025 05:49
PM

10/08/2025 03:55
AM

08/08/2025 12:42
PM

08/08/2025 12:23
PM

07/08/2025 08:00
PM

07/08/2025 12:58
PM

06/08/2025 08:55
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250806010002XYOCI

20250805124131CVHFP

20250805052948ZHQNW

20250804104020SWEZU

20250804055742MCVFI

202508040436110BRFC

20250804013935LTCYZ

20250803101146RCSWU

20250803020206VDKYR

20250803013016CUYZM

20250802011541KTPHD

20250802095307CSODF

20250801011915HGIJN

20250731125945WMXTX

20250731124153XIBFU

20250731092319EDDTC

Komathi Munisamy

Komathi Munisamy

Kenny Chin

Kenny Chin

Komathi Munisamy

Alan Loh

Komathi Munisamy

Alan Loh

Logeharan
Santhirasegaran

Komathi Munisamy

Komathi Munisamy

Sankari Kalai

Komathi Munisamy

Komathi Munisamy

Ram Ram

Yeni laili

06 Aug 2025

05 Aug 2025

06 Aug 2025

05 Aug 2025

04 Aug 2025

04 Aug 2025

04 Aug 2025

03 Aug 2025

03 Aug 2025

03 Aug 2025

02 Aug 2025

02 Aug 2025

01 Aug 2025

31 Jul 2025

31 Jul 2025

31 Jul 2025

07 Aug 2025

06 Aug 2025

07 Aug 2025

06 Aug 2025

05 Aug 2025

05 Aug 2025

05 Aug 2025

04 Aug 2025

04 Aug 2025

04 Aug 2025

03 Aug 2025

03 Aug 2025

02 Aug 2025

01 Aug 2025

01 Aug 2025

01 Aug 2025

57.00

114.00

52.00

57.00

70.00

70.00

57.00

70.00

57.00

114.00

140.00

82.00

130.00

114.00

57.00

52.00

4,389.00

54.15

108.30

49.40

54.15

66.50

66.50

54.15

66.50

54.15

108.30

133.00

77.90

123.50

108.30

54.15

49.40

4,169.55

2.85

5.70

2.60

2.85

3.50

3.50

2.85

3.50

2.85

5.70

7.00

4.10

6.50

5.70

2.85

2.60

219.45

06/08/2025 01:00
PM

05/08/2025 12:41
PM

05/08/2025 05:29
AM

04/08/2025 10:40
PM

04/08/2025 05:57
PM

04/08/2025 04:36
PM

04/08/2025 01:39
PM

03/08/2025 10:11
PM

03/08/2025 02:02
PM

03/08/2025 01:30
PM

02/08/2025 01:15
PM

02/08/2025 09:53
AM

01/08/2025 01:19
PM

31/07/2025 12:59
PM

31/07/2025 12:41
PM

31/07/2025 09:23
AM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to
SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD

CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971



