

## **BOOKING STATEMENT**

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P

11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100 Puchong, Selangor

**BILL TO:** 

Company Name: OLYMPIC LEADERS SDN BHD

**Sun Inns Hotel Sunway Mentari** 

7, Jalan PJS 8/5, Mentari Bussines Park, 46150 Petaling Jaya, Selangor

46150, Petaling Jaya

Selangor Malaysia **Invoice No** Inv-08-2025-1656

Issue Date 07 Sep 2025

**Period** 01 Aug, 2025 - 31 Aug, 2025

BOOKING NUMBER	CUSTOMER NAME	CHECK IN DATE	CHECK OUT DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	NET AMOUNT	COMMISSION	BOOKED AT	BOOKING STATUS	PAYMENT TYPE
20250829090418NIZCF	Muhd Ashraf	29 Aug 2025	30 Aug 2025	77.00	73.15	3.85	29/08/2025 09:04 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250828061222IJFEY	maxmiow chin	28 Aug 2025	29 Aug 2025	80.00	76.00	4.00	28/08/2025 06:12 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250828023712VBCUC	Rasel mohamad	28 Aug 2025	29 Aug 2025	67.00	63.65	3.35	28/08/2025 02:37 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250828122200XPDVC	chan nyein	29 Aug 2025	31 Aug 2025	180.00	171.00	9.00	28/08/2025 12:22 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250828081712AMCRI	Rosli Rosli	28 Aug 2025	29 Aug 2025	67.00	63.65	3.35	28/08/2025 08:17 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250824054606RGPLM	KIM CHONG HOCK KIM	24 Aug 2025	25 Aug 2025	72.00	68.40	3.60	24/08/2025 05:46 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250824034823GJVMT	Sankari Kalai	24 Aug 2025	25 Aug 2025	72.00	68.40	3.60	24/08/2025 03:48 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250824113628ZCRIK	Komathi Munisamy	24 Aug 2025	25 Aug 2025	67.00	63.65	3.35	24/08/2025 11:36 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250824062921PWDYO	Nurhidayuh Norabrah	24 Aug 2025	25 Aug 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	24/08/2025 06:29 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250824020153RIPHL	Hanif Mohamad	24 Aug 2025	25 Aug 2025	67.00	63.65	3.35	24/08/2025 02:01 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250823071339XDNIG	Eka Dinata	24 Aug 2025	27 Aug 2025	255.00	242.25	12.75	23/08/2025 07:13 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250823054705EOOJR	Kenny Chin	24 Aug 2025	25 Aug 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	23/08/2025 05:47 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250823122716MPRYN	Ko ko Aung	23 Aug 2025	24 Aug 2025	80.00	76.00	4.00	23/08/2025 12:27 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250821103350VYXCG	Anil Kumar	23 Aug 2025	24 Aug 2025	72.00	68.40	3.60	21/08/2025 10:33 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250821073950ECBYJ	maxmiow chin	21 Aug 2025	22 Aug 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	21/08/2025 07:39 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250819025947RUMAT	KOMATHI MUNISAMY	19 Aug 2025	20 Aug 2025	80.00	76.00	4.00	19/08/2025 02:59 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250819112948HCVUA	Sankari Kalai	19 Aug 2025	20 Aug 2025	67.00	63.65	3.35	19/08/2025 11:29 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250819092606YQZPX	Ram Ram	19 Aug 2025	20 Aug 2025	67.00	63.65	3.35	19/08/2025 09:26 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250817081002GWTNE	Kim Hock	17 Aug 2025	18 Aug 2025	92.00	87.40	4.60	17/08/2025 08:10 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250817120701GORHZ	Komathi Munisamy	17 Aug 2025	18 Aug 2025	82.00	77.90	4.10	17/08/2025 12:07 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250817120033HYMFE	Lim Yit Yoong	28 Aug 2025	29 Aug 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	17/08/2025 12:00 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250816054637WFFBT	Kai Juu Zaw	17 Aug 2025	18 Aug 2025	72.00	68.40	3.60	16/08/2025 05:46 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250815021702DWRTV	Komathi Munisamy	15 Aug 2025	16 Aug 2025	95.00	90.25	4.75	15/08/2025 02:17 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250814035549LEJQN	Kim Hock	14 Aug 2025	15 Aug 2025	100.00	95.00	5.00	14/08/2025 03:55 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250814012028FLSZJ	Komathi Munisamy	14 Aug 2025	15 Aug 2025	67.00	63.65	3.35	14/08/2025 01:20 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250813114511MNJIM	Ram Ram	13 Aug 2025	14 Aug 2025	67.00	63.65	3.35	13/08/2025 11:45 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250813095320MNHAP	Komathi Munisamy	13 Aug 2025	14 Aug 2025	67.00	63.65	3.35	13/08/2025 09:53 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250812080035KKBTN	SUAN GO MANG	12 Aug 2025	13 Aug 2025	67.00	63.65	3.35	12/08/2025 08:00 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250811104311MOQYN	Kenny Chin	13 Aug 2025	14 Aug 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	11/08/2025 10:43 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250811104013QCNQJ	Kenny Chin	12 Aug 2025	13 Aug 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	11/08/2025 10:40 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250811111359JDKCY	Lim Yit Yoong	24 Aug 2025	25 Aug 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	11/08/2025 11:13 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250811075256JTYMX	tun raf	11 Aug 2025	12 Aug 2025	57.00	54.15	2.85	11/08/2025 07:52 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250810062447CMQAZ	Asri Asri	10 Aug 2025	11 Aug 2025	67.00	63.65	3.35	10/08/2025 06:24 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250810054955TYLEN	Sankari Kalai	27 Aug 2025	28 Aug 2025	95.00	90.25	4.75	10/08/2025 05:49 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250810035501NULCL	Jannu Sundram	10 Aug 2025	11 Aug 2025	57.00	54.15	2.85	10/08/2025 03:55 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250808124251NTWUZ	Komathi Munisamy	08 Aug 2025	09 Aug 2025	72.00	68.40	3.60	08/08/2025 12:42 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250808122340NHRLM	Chuah SK	08 Aug 2025	09 Aug 2025	95.00	90.25	4.75	08/08/2025 12:23 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250807080006QUKON	Mustapa Haron	07 Aug 2025	08 Aug 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	07/08/2025 08:00 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250807125846VXXKQ	Komathi Munisamy	07 Aug 2025	08 Aug 2025	57.00	54.15	2.85	07/08/2025 12:58 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250806085530GTFUU	Nay Lin	07 Aug 2025	08 Aug 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	06/08/2025 08:55 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250806010002XYOCI	Komathi Munisamy	06 Aug 2025	07 Aug 2025	57.00	54.15	2.85	06/08/2025 01:00 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250805124131CVHFP	Komathi Munisamy	05 Aug 2025	06 Aug 2025	114.00	108.30	5.70	05/08/2025 12:41 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250805052948ZHQNW	Kenny Chin	06 Aug 2025	07 Aug 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	05/08/2025 05:29 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250804104020SWEZU	Kenny Chin	05 Aug 2025	06 Aug 2025	57.00	54.15	2.85	04/08/2025 10:40 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250804055742MCVFI	Komathi Munisamy	04 Aug 2025	05 Aug 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	04/08/2025 05:57 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250804043611OBRFC	Alan Loh	04 Aug 2025	05 Aug 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	04/08/2025 04:36 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250804013935LTCYZ	Komathi Munisamy	04 Aug 2025	05 Aug 2025	57.00	54.15	2.85	04/08/2025 01:39 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250803101146RCSWU	Alan Loh	03 Aug 2025	04 Aug 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	03/08/2025 10:11 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250803020206VDKYR	Logeharan Santhirasegaran	03 Aug 2025	04 Aug 2025	57.00	54.15	2.85	03/08/2025 02:02 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250803013016CUYZM	Komathi Munisamy	03 Aug 2025	04 Aug 2025	114.00	108.30	5.70	03/08/2025 01:30 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250802011541KTPHD	Komathi Munisamy	02 Aug 2025	03 Aug 2025	140.00	133.00	7.00	02/08/2025 01:15 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250802095307CSODF	Sankari Kalai	02 Aug 2025	03 Aug 2025	82.00	77.90	4.10	02/08/2025 09:53 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250801011915HGIJN	Komathi Munisamy	01 Aug 2025	02 Aug 2025	130.00	123.50	6.50	01/08/2025 01:19 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250731125945WMXTX	Komathi Munisamy	31 Jul 2025	01 Aug 2025	114.00	108.30	5.70	31/07/2025 12:59 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250731124153XIBFU	Ram Ram	31 Jul 2025	01 Aug 2025	57.00	54.15	2.85	31/07/2025 12:41 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250731092319EDDTC	Yeni laili	31 Jul 2025	01 Aug 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	31/07/2025 09:23 AM	Completed	Pay Later
				4,389.00	4,169.55	219.45			

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971